2/2 WAY N.C. PISTON TYPE SOLENOID VALVE
MUAW series
2/2 N.C.
2-WAY normally closed solenoid valve.
Available fluid: Water, air.
Model DIN Port size CV Orifice
(mm)
Fluid

● Temperature over 80°C.
MUAW ─ 25 ─ AC110 ─ G
Order example
MODEL PORT SIZE
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
35: 1 1/4"
40: 1 1/2"
50: 2"
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
D
L